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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 8 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
2021-02-26 - 17:12 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:14.68 573 31.64 33.47 35.05 34.52
2. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 2:15.65 561 31.62 35.02 36.05 32.96
3. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.13 531 32.06 34.52 36.53 35.02
4. KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.99 522 31.56 34.05 36.31 37.07
5. WALCERZ Maksymilian 04 KP Stilon Gorzow 2:20.05 510 32.66 35.60 37.07 34.72
6. BARUSINSKI Kordian 01 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:25.11 458 32.05 36.58 37.90 38.58
7. STANKIEWICZ Oskar 05 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:29.97 415 35.10 38.02 39.10 37.75
8. KOZLOWSKI Iwo 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:30.53 411 34.53 38.86 39.11 38.03
9. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:31.88 400 35.33 37.89 40.10 38.56

10. KOLCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 2:32.18 397 34.77 39.09 40.34 37.98
11. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:32.66 394 35.36 39.20 39.95 38.15
12. FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:33.44 388 37.12 39.47 39.69 37.16
13. TWARDY Wojciech 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:33.60 386 36.38 39.49 39.95 37.78
14. JONCZYK Patryk 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:33.94 384 34.30 39.54 40.66 39.44
15. SZYMKOWICZ Filip 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:35.87 370 36.12 39.77 40.60 39.38
16. GOLOFIT Karol 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 2:40.40 339 35.89 40.55 42.67 41.29
17. SKOWRON Jakub 07 Delfinek Legnica 2:40.67 338 37.64 42.41 43.65 36.97
18. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:41.64 331 38.08 41.55 43.08 38.93
19. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 2:45.25 310 38.89 43.24 42.79 40.33
20. PASZKOWSKI Maksymilian07 Znicz Koszalin 2:57.09 252 42.36 45.81 45.56 43.36

16 years

1. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.13 531 32.06 34.52 36.53 35.02
2. STANKIEWICZ Oskar 05 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:29.97 415 35.10 38.02 39.10 37.75

15 years

1. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:32.66 394 35.36 39.20 39.95 38.15
2. TWARDY Wojciech 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:33.60 386 36.38 39.49 39.95 37.78
3. GOLOFIT Karol 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 2:40.40 339 35.89 40.55 42.67 41.29
4. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 2:45.25 310 38.89 43.24 42.79 40.33

14 years

1. KOZLOWSKI Iwo 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:30.53 411 34.53 38.86 39.11 38.03
2. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:31.88 400 35.33 37.89 40.10 38.56
3. KOLCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 2:32.18 397 34.77 39.09 40.34 37.98
4. FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:33.44 388 37.12 39.47 39.69 37.16
5. JONCZYK Patryk 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:33.94 384 34.30 39.54 40.66 39.44
6. SZYMKOWICZ Filip 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:35.87 370 36.12 39.77 40.60 39.38
7. SKOWRON Jakub 07 Delfinek Legnica 2:40.67 338 37.64 42.41 43.65 36.97
8. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:41.64 331 38.08 41.55 43.08 38.93
9. PASZKOWSKI Maksymilian07 Znicz Koszalin 2:57.09 252 42.36 45.81 45.56 43.36


